
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/12; Name= MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197912040001
57050

12/04/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DATCHER,
YANCY J. &
HATTI

33 912

197912040001
57640

12/04/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

33 912

197912040001
56980

12/04/1979
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TALTON,
LEONARD E. &
ANN

33 910


