Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Date Recorded= 1979/12; Name= MID-SOUTH HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197912040001 57050	12/04/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	DATCHER, YANCY J. & HATTI	33	912				
197912040001 57640	12/04/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantee		JIM WALTER HOMES INC	33	912				
197912040001 56980	12/04/1979 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	TALTON, LEONARD E. & ANN	33	910				